
JACKSON TOWNSHIP ZONING 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 

EFFECTIVE 09-18-2019 

 

RESIDENTIAL--                                                                                     PERMIT FEES 
        Single / Duplex / family dwelling                                               

                                                                                              

Valuation calculated @ $80 per sq. ft                      $6.00 per $1,000 of improvement  
 

 ACCESSORY BUILDINGS--      $6.00 Per $1,000 valuation                                                                                                  

 

BUSINESS / INDUSTRIAL—NEW CONSTRUCTION OR ADDITIONS 
 

Warehouse / Storage / Church / School---------------------------------$40.00 per sq. ft.       

Warehouse / Storage with Office---------------------------------------------$45.00 per sq. ft. 

Professional / Business / Office / Retail / Restaurant----------$55.00 per sq. ft. 

Industrial / Manufacturing / Assembly------------------------------------$75.00 per sq. ft. 
 

Permit fees are $6.00 per $1,000 improvement 
 

SIGNS--$25.00 plus $1.00 per sq. ft. over 20 sq. ft. 
 

FENCES— 
     Residential--$35.00         Commercial/Industrial--$.15 a running foot 
 

POOLS-- 
In ground --$6.00 per $1,000 of improvement        Above ground (4 ft with filter) - $35.00 
 

CARPORTS— 
$6.00 per $1,000 improvement—minimum $35.00 flat fee 

 

Temporary Use Permit - $35.00 

 

Certificate of Zoning Compliance - $35.00    Zoning Certification - $25.00 
 

APPEALS BOARD HEARING--$475.00 

 

ZONE CHANGE REQUEST--$425.00 
 

THROUGH RESOLUTION, ZONING FEES WILL BE DOUBLED IF CONSTRUCTION 

BEGINS PRIOR TO OBTAINING A PERMIT 

 

MINIMUM ZONING FEE:  $35.00 

 

ZONING INFORMATION PACKET:  $50.00        ZONING RESOLUTION:  $10.00 


